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FBMH Research, PGR & Business Services - 

Senior Management Team 

SBS Research Support Services Operations  Manager (EU Lead)  

Charlotte Jackson charlotte.jackson@manchester.ac.uk  

0161 306 5422 

Doctoral Academy - PGR Services Manager 

Jessica Bowler  Jessica.Bowler@manchester.ac.uk   

0161 275 5024 

Director of Strategic Funding 

Graham Cadwallader  GPC@manchester.ac.uk   

0161 275 5157 

Business Engagement 

Naomi Chandler (Lead BEO) naomi.chandler@manchester.ac.uk : 0161 3060554 

Saq Rasul (Interim Team Lead) Saqab.Rasul@manchester.ac.uk : 07920471453 

SHS Research Support Services Operations  Manager (Training & Development Lead)  

Julie Saunders julie.saunders@manchester.ac.uk  

0161 275 2436 

SMS Research Support Services Operations  Manager (HInM & CTU Lead)  

Sarah Fitzgerald sarah.fitzgerald@manchester.ac.uk  

0161 275 1262   

Research Policy & REF Manager 

Rupa Lunan rupa.lunan@manchester.ac.uk  

0161 275 5267 

Research Governance Practice Manager  

Lynne MacRae lynne.macrae@manchester.ac.uk  

0161 275 5436 

Head of Faculty  Research, PGR and Business Support  Services  

Kay Hodgson  Kay.Hodgson@manchester.ac.uk  

0161 306 7901 
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